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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Junior Women Interval Start C

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 255 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 3      
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 20,0°C

LIST n°124     APPLIED PENALTY: 114,12               CALCULATED PENALTY: 94,04 F = 800

Records : 25 At Start : 25      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 25

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2043.000  /  18.08.2023 at 10:48  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC

Points

  JW  

1 25 3395202 KIVIL Gerda 2007 EST 20:49.7 114,12 100

2 17 3506602 WALLENIUS Nora 2005 SWE 21:00.4 10.7 120,97 95

3 19 3506601 GOERANSSON Mira 2005 SWE 21:18.1 28.4 132,30 90

4 3 3506770 GRAHN Matilda 2007 SWE 21:41.1 51.4 147,02 85

5 24 3295532 GHIDDI Anna Maria 2005 ITA 21:43.2 53.5 148,37 80

6 18 3695104 NIKON Anastasiia 2004 UKR 21:55.3 1:05.6 156,11 75

7 22 3675157 TOLMACHYOVA Yelizaveta 2004 KAZ 22:01.9 1:12.2 160,34 72

8 13 3695123 SHKATULA Sofiia 2007 UKR 22:09.2 1:19.5 165,01 69

9 2 3695130 MURACH Yevheniia 2007 UKR 22:13.1 1:23.4 167,51 66

10 23 3675152 GERACHSHENKO Mariya 2004 KAZ 22:18.8 1:29.1 171,16 63

11 14 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 LTU 22:21.4 1:31.7 172,82 60

12 10 3555107 SUMINSKA Adriana 2005 LAT 22:23.7 1:34.0 174,29 58

13 11 3295608 CAGNATI Vanessa 2007 ITA 22:35.6 1:45.9 181,91 56

14 15 3695121 MYHAL Daryna 2005 UKR 22:35.8 1:46.1 182,04 54

15 12 3555113 KAPARKALEJA Linda 2006 LAT 22:39.2 1:49.5 184,22 52

16 21 3675210 MITROPOLSKAYA Violetta 2006 KAZ 22:49.2 1:59.5 190,62 50

17 16 3506609 ERSSON Alva 2005 SWE 23:13.0 2:23.3 205,85 48

18 20 3675188 KIM Darya 2005 KAZ 23:22.2 2:32.5 211,74 46

19 9 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 2005 LTU 23:36.0 2:46.3 220,58 44

20 5 3295605 INVERNIZZI Maria 2007 ITA 23:42.2 2:52.5 224,55 42

21 8 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 2005 LTU 24:06.4 3:16.7 240,04 40

22 7 3295620 SEGAFREDO Elisa 2004 ITA 24:06.5 3:16.8 240,10 38

23 6 3555114 VIGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT 24:21.6 3:31.9 249,77 36

24 4 3555123 ZAKE Amelija 2008 LAT 24:59.8 4:10.1 274,22 34

25 1 3785065 SUKOVAITE Kornelija 2008 LTU 27:41.3 6:51.6 377,61 32
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Junior Man Interval Start C

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 340 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 25,0°C

LIST n°124     APPLIED PENALTY: 72,07               CALCULATED PENALTY: 61,73 F = 800

Records : 30 At Start : 30      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 30

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2044.000  /  18.08.2023 at 13:18  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC

Points

  JM  

1 90 3502108 GRAHN Anton 2004 SWE 22:40.7 72,07 100

2 82 3502384 LINDBERG Jonatan 2005 SWE 23:09.1 28.4 88,77 95

3 89 3670297 BAZARBEKOV Sultan 2004 KAZ 23:10.8 30.1 89,77 90

4 84 3290876 GAUDENZIO Marco 2004 ITA 23:23.6 42.9 97,29 85

5 88 3670296 KALIBEKOV Dastan 2004 KAZ 23:31.8 51.1 102,11 80

6 81 3390300 KIVIL Ralf 2005 EST 23:46.2 1:05.5 110,58 75

7 83 3690142 LISOHOR Oleksandr 2004 UKR 23:51.9 1:11.2 113,93 72

8 87 3670274 ZAVYALOV Artyom 2004 KAZ 24:11.7 1:31.0 125,57 69

9 77 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 24:19.5 1:38.8 130,16 66

10 80 3502103 NORBERG Viktor 2004 SWE 24:28.7 1:48.0 135,57 63

11 79 3502390 MALM Elias 2005 SWE 24:31.6 1:50.9 137,27 60

12 78 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT 25:01.3 2:20.6 154,73 58

13 76 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 25:20.6 2:39.9 166,08 56

14 69 3690166 NIKULIN Bohdan 2007 UKR 25:29.2 2:48.5 171,14 54

15 70 3690169 MUHOTINOV Denys 2005 UKR 25:44.7 3:04.0 180,25 52

16 64 3201156 DAUBITZ Frans 2004 GER 25:45.1 3:04.4 180,48 50

17 74 3690165 MARCHENKO Illia 2005 UKR 25:46.1 3:05.4 181,07 48

18 86 3670305 MURATBEKOV Amirgali 2005 KAZ 25:48.2 3:07.5 182,31 46

19 67 3291091 EPIS Stefano 2007 ITA 25:56.2 3:15.5 187,01 44

20 72 3780116 RAKSTELIS Ignas 2006 LTU 26:34.3 3:53.6 209,41 42

21 73 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 2006 LTU 26:43.3 4:02.6 214,70 40

22 75 8421162 PEDERSEN Markus Buraas 2006 NOR 26:48.5 4:07.8 217,76 38

23 71 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 LTU 27:22.1 4:41.4 237,51 36

24 61 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 2007 LAT 27:24.8 4:44.1 239,10 34

25 62 3201211 KIRSCHNER Lasse 2005 GER 28:19.5 5:38.8 271,26 32

26 68 3780115 JONIKAS Daujotas 2006 LTU 28:19.7 5:39.0 271,38 30

27 85 3130015 LEE Chieh-Han 2007 TPE 28:37.6 5:56.9 281,90 28

28 66 3130017 LIU Hao-En 2007 TPE 30:23.5 7:42.8 344,17 26

29 63 3130012 FAN Ruei-Hong 2004 TPE 32:04.5 9:23.8 403,55 24
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 340 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 25,0°C

LIST n°124     APPLIED PENALTY: 72,07               CALCULATED PENALTY: 61,73 F = 800

Records : 30 At Start : 30      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 30

VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Madona, LATVIA

Junior Man Interval Start C

Official ranking

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2044.000  /  18.08.2023 at 13:18  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC

Points

30 65 3130016 PENG Joseph James 2007 TPE 32:20.3 9:39.6 412,84 22
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Senior Women Interval Start C

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 340 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°124     APPLIED PENALTY: 58,56               CALCULATED PENALTY: 39,93 F = 800

Records : 21 At Start : 20      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 20

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2041.000  /  18.08.2023 at 11:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC

Points

  SW  

1 51 3505449 SOEMSKAR Linn 1989 SWE 26:15.4 58,56 100

2 45 3395132 KAASIKU Keidy 2001 EST 27:12.8 57.4 87,71 95

3 50 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 1994 SWE 27:25.5 1:10.1 94,16 90

4 46 3395131 KAASIKU Kaidy 2001 EST 27:42.1 1:26.7 102,59 85

5 43 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 28:15.6 2:00.2 119,60 80

6 48 3675079 MELNIK Anna 1998 KAZ 28:20.5 2:05.1 122,09 75

7 44 3695052 OLEKH Viktoriia 1993 UKR 28:56.8 2:41.4 140,52 72

8 42 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT 29:13.8 2:58.4 149,15 69

9 47 3295409 SORDELLO Elisa 2000 ITA 29:19.9 3:04.5 152,25 66

10 49 3427483 NITTEBERG Victoria 2003 NOR 29:23.6 3:08.2 154,13 63

11 41 3695117 IVANCHENKO Anastasiia 2004 UKR 29:46.3 3:30.9 165,66 60

12 40 3695099 SAVINSKA Anastasiia 2002 UKR 30:16.6 4:01.2 181,04 58

13 38 3205723 ZIMARE Rosa 2001 GER 30:37.8 4:22.4 191,81 56

14 35 3695127 BORYSENKO Yuliana 2006 UKR 30:48.2 4:32.8 197,09 54

15 32 3427026 ARNESEN Julie Henriette 2001 NOR 30:57.3 4:41.9 201,71 52

16 33 3695128 PAVLENKO Mariia 2006 UKR 31:28.9 5:13.5 217,76 50

17 37 3675196 MAMEDOVA Milana 2006 KAZ 31:35.4 5:20.0 221,06 48

18 39 3395155 KUKK Katlin 2003 EST 31:43.4 5:28.0 225,12 46

19 31 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 2008 LAT 31:52.9 5:37.5 229,95 44

20 36 3695122 PETLIUK Viktoriia 2006 UKR 32:17.8 6:02.4 242,59 42

Did Not Start (1)

34 3695119 ANTONII Viktoriia 2005 UKR
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Senior Men Interval Start C

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°124     APPLIED PENALTY: 50,46               CALCULATED PENALTY: 38,54 F = 800

Records : 42 At Start : 39      Did Not Finish : 2      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 37

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2042.000  /  18.08.2023 at 14:58  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC Penalty

Points

  SM  

1 131 3290372 TANEL Matteo 1993 ITA 34:43.7 50,46 100

2 132 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso 1996 ITA 35:14.8 31.1 62,40 95

3 120 3424614 HERLAND Kasper 2001 NOR 35:22.1 38.4 65,20 90

4 126 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 35:38.2 54.5 71,38 85

5 118 3424484 BERGSLAND Andreas 2001 NOR 35:41.3 57.6 72,57 80 15.0 I.C.R. 352.4.1.1

6 121 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo 2001 ITA 35:58.6 1:14.9 79,22 75

7 125 3670219 BEXULTAN Yernur 2002 KAZ 35:59.6 1:15.9 79,60 72

8 113 3290820 MUNARI Riccardo 2003 ITA 36:05.5 1:21.8 81,87 69

9 104 3690069 YAREMENKO Kostyantyn 1994 UKR 36:08.3 1:24.6 82,94 66

10 119 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT 36:23.3 1:39.6 88,70 63

11 116 3290846 LORENZETTI Giovanni 2003 ITA 36:24.0 1:40.3 88,97 60

12 123 3690117 DRAHUN Dmytro 1997 UKR 36:28.7 1:45.0 90,77 58

13 127 3670079 KOVALYOV Vladislav 1996 KAZ 36:30.5 1:46.8 91,46 56

14 128 3290753 VALERIO Michele 1999 ITA 36:47.1 2:03.4 97,84 54

15 110 3690149 ROMANCHENKO Dmytro 2003 UKR 36:52.2 2:08.5 99,80 52

16 124 3501633 KARLSSON Simon 1999 SWE 36:54.7 2:11.0 100,76 50

17 115 3670071 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy 1996 KAZ 36:56.5 2:12.8 101,45 48

18 92 3690178 DOTSENKO Andriy 1994 UKR 37:06.2 2:22.5 105,17 46

19 102 3390281 PETERSON Hendrik 2002 EST 37:08.0 2:24.3 105,86 44

20 117 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 37:14.3 2:30.6 108,28 42

21 111 3690140 MISHCHENKO Oleh 2000 UKR 37:22.0 2:38.3 111,24 40

22 109 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 37:24.5 2:40.8 112,20 38

23 98 3690043 MUKSHYN Oleksandr 1988 UKR 37:52.4 3:08.7 122,91 36

24 97 3690173 TESELSKYI Nazarii 2006 UKR 38:09.5 3:25.8 129,47 34

25 108 3670348 BORANBAYEV Berik 2006 KAZ 38:22.0 3:38.3 134,27 32

26 107 3670306 KADYROV Yegor 2004 KAZ 38:34.2 3:50.5 138,96 30

27 130 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 38:35.1 3:51.4 139,30 28

28 96 3690168 BESPALYI Mykhailo 2006 UKR 38:50.6 4:06.9 145,25 26

29 122 3670209 KARIMOV Almas 2002 KAZ 39:01.9 4:18.2 149,59 24

30 129 3670120 KOVALYOV Artyom 1999 KAZ 39:05.0 4:21.3 150,78 22

31 105 3670221 DEMEUZHAN Batyrzhan 2003 KAZ 39:22.6 4:38.9 157,54 20

32 103 3690162 RUDENKO Oleksandr 2004 UKR 39:23.1 4:39.4 157,73 19
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°124     APPLIED PENALTY: 50,46               CALCULATED PENALTY: 38,54 F = 800

Records : 42 At Start : 39      Did Not Finish : 2      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 37

VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2023

Madona, LATVIA

Senior Men Interval Start C

Official ranking

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2042.000  /  18.08.2023 at 14:58  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points WC Penalty

Points

33 91 3690177 TRUSH Vitaliy 1996 UKR 39:54.3 5:10.6 169,71 18

34 95 3550280 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT 40:07.5 5:23.8 174,78 17

35 100 3670382 KABEKESSOV Damir 2006 KAZ 40:09.6 5:25.9 175,58 16

36 93 3690167 BYSTRYTSKYI Danyil 2007 UKR 40:28.5 5:44.8 182,84 15

37 101 3670370 BAKYTOV Assylkhan 2004 KAZ 41:34.2 6:50.5 208,06 14

Did Not Start (3)

99 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT

112 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT

114 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT

Did Not Finish (2)

94 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT

106 3502004 BERG Ludvig 2003 SWE
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Junior Women Interval Start C

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 255 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 3      
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 20,0°C

LIST n°124 F = 800

Records : 25 At Start : 25      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 25

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2043.000  /  18.08.2023 at 11:57  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 2,4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) Time Gap

  JW  

1 25 3395202 KIVIL Gerda 6:32.6 (1) 13:25.2 (1) 20:31.2 (1) 20:49.7

2 17 3506602 WALLENIUS Nora 6:38.4 (2) 13:34.6 (2) 20:41.9 (2) 21:00.4 10.7

3 19 3506601 GOERANSSON Mira 6:50.4 (3) 13:56.4 (3) 21:00.0 (3) 21:18.1 28.4

4 3 3506770 GRAHN Matilda 6:50.7 (4) 14:05.7 (4) 21:23.2 (4) 21:41.1 51.4

5 24 3295532 GHIDDI Anna Maria 6:58.1 (8) 14:10.2 (5) 21:25.1 (5) 21:43.2 53.5

6 18 3695104 NIKON Anastasiia 7:04.5 (13) 14:24.3 (8) 21:36.3 (6) 21:55.3 1:05.6

7 22 3675157 TOLMACHYOVA Yelizaveta 6:55.1 (6) 14:17.0 (6) 21:42.9 (7) 22:01.9 1:12.2

8 13 3695123 SHKATULA Sofiia 6:52.4 (5) 14:21.9 (7) 21:51.8 (8) 22:09.2 1:19.5

9 2 3695130 MURACH Yevheniia 7:01.1 (10) 14:27.3 (9) 21:55.6 (9) 22:13.1 1:23.4

10 23 3675152 GERACHSHENKO Mariya 7:04.9 (14) 14:32.6 (12) 22:00.0 (10) 22:18.8 1:29.1

11 14 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 6:58.2 (9) 14:29.6 (11) 22:02.0 (11) 22:21.4 1:31.7

12 10 3555107 SUMINSKA Adriana 6:56.6 (7) 14:28.7 (10) 22:05.9 (12) 22:23.7 1:34.0

13 11 3295608 CAGNATI Vanessa 7:01.1 (10) 14:40.9 (14) 22:17.5 (13) 22:35.6 1:45.9

14 15 3695121 MYHAL Daryna 7:03.6 (12) 14:34.6 (13) 22:17.8 (14) 22:35.8 1:46.1

15 12 3555113 KAPARKALEJA Linda 7:07.0 (15) 14:51.6 (16) 22:21.0 (15) 22:39.2 1:49.5

16 21 3675210 MITROPOLSKAYA Violetta 7:11.3 (17) 14:46.8 (15) 22:30.5 (16) 22:49.2 1:59.5

17 16 3506609 ERSSON Alva 7:18.4 (19) 15:04.1 (18) 22:53.2 (17) 23:13.0 2:23.3

18 20 3675188 KIM Darya 7:08.9 (16) 15:02.5 (17) 23:02.1 (18) 23:22.2 2:32.5

19 9 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 7:18.5 (21) 15:17.8 (20) 23:15.5 (19) 23:36.0 2:46.3

20 5 3295605 INVERNIZZI Maria 7:18.4 (19) 15:16.6 (19) 23:23.1 (20) 23:42.2 2:52.5

21 8 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 7:17.8 (18) 15:32.6 (21) 23:45.8 (21) 24:06.4 3:16.7

22 7 3295620 SEGAFREDO Elisa 7:30.0 (22) 15:40.2 (22) 23:47.0 (22) 24:06.5 3:16.8

23 6 3555114 VIGANTE Lauma 7:34.0 (23) 15:47.0 (23) 24:02.3 (23) 24:21.6 3:31.9

24 4 3555123 ZAKE Amelija 7:43.2 (24) 16:16.3 (24) 24:42.3 (24) 24:59.8 4:10.1

25 1 3785065 SUKOVAITE Kornelija 8:22.5 (25) 17:53.2 (25) 27:18.2 (25) 27:41.3 6:51.6
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Junior Man Interval Start C

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 340 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 25,0°C

LIST n°124 F = 800

Records : 30 At Start : 30      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 30

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2044.000  /  18.08.2023 at 13:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 1,4 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 3,9 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) Time Gap

  JM  

1 90 3502108 GRAHN Anton 5:13.2 (1) 10:53.8 (1) 16:44.5 (1) 22:27.2 (1) 22:40.7

2 82 3502384 LINDBERG Jonatan 5:24.7 (2) 11:11.0 (2) 17:07.6 (2) 22:53.8 (2) 23:09.1 28.4

3 89 3670297 BAZARBEKOV Sultan 5:35.1 (6) 11:24.2 (5) 17:13.8 (3) 22:56.4 (3) 23:10.8 30.1

4 84 3290876 GAUDENZIO Marco 5:31.9 (4) 11:21.8 (4) 17:16.1 (5) 23:09.6 (4) 23:23.6 42.9

5 88 3670296 KALIBEKOV Dastan 5:29.6 (3) 11:19.9 (3) 17:15.5 (4) 23:16.8 (5) 23:31.8 51.1

6 81 3390300 KIVIL Ralf 5:42.7 (9) 11:41.3 (8) 17:38.2 (7) 23:29.1 (6) 23:46.2 1:05.5

7 83 3690142 LISOHOR Oleksandr 5:33.2 (5) 11:30.8 (6) 17:33.2 (6) 23:36.4 (7) 23:51.9 1:11.2

8 87 3670274 ZAVYALOV Artyom 5:45.4 (10) 11:50.7 (10) 17:46.7 (9) 23:56.0 (8) 24:11.7 1:31.0

9 77 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 5:37.4 (7) 11:36.1 (7) 17:45.3 (8) 24:04.3 (9) 24:19.5 1:38.8

10 80 3502103 NORBERG Viktor 5:38.5 (8) 11:50.4 (9) 18:08.5 (10) 24:13.9 (10) 24:28.7 1:48.0

11 79 3502390 MALM Elias 5:46.0 (11) 12:00.0 (11) 18:12.6 (11) 24:17.0 (11) 24:31.6 1:50.9

12 78 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 5:59.4 (18) 12:13.8 (14) 18:25.4 (12) 24:45.5 (12) 25:01.3 2:20.6

13 76 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 5:53.8 (13) 12:08.1 (12) 18:36.0 (13) 25:05.3 (13) 25:20.6 2:39.9

14 69 3690166 NIKULIN Bohdan 5:57.1 (15) 12:13.9 (15) 18:44.7 (14) 25:14.7 (14) 25:29.2 2:48.5

15 70 3690169 MUHOTINOV Denys 6:00.3 (20) 12:17.4 (16) 18:49.1 (16) 25:27.9 (15) 25:44.7 3:04.0

16 64 3201156 DAUBITZ Frans 5:59.9 (19) 12:24.1 (18) 19:01.4 (19) 25:30.7 (16) 25:45.1 3:04.4

17 74 3690165 MARCHENKO Illia 5:49.8 (12) 12:12.7 (13) 18:46.5 (15) 25:30.9 (17) 25:46.1 3:05.4

18 86 3670305 MURATBEKOV Amirgali 5:56.0 (14) 12:22.4 (17) 18:54.8 (17) 25:31.0 (18) 25:48.2 3:07.5

19 67 3291091 EPIS Stefano 5:58.6 (17) 12:25.8 (19) 18:59.4 (18) 25:39.8 (19) 25:56.2 3:15.5

20 72 3780116 RAKSTELIS Ignas 5:58.5 (16) 12:26.5 (20) 19:20.6 (20) 26:19.8 (20) 26:34.3 3:53.6

21 73 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 6:04.6 (22) 12:42.7 (22) 19:37.4 (22) 26:26.8 (21) 26:43.3 4:02.6

22 75 8421162 PEDERSEN Markus Buraas 6:00.8 (21) 12:39.8 (21) 19:33.0 (21) 26:33.0 (22) 26:48.5 4:07.8

23 71 3780100 PURAS Aironas 6:24.2 (25) 13:17.1 (24) 20:18.1 (24) 27:06.4 (23) 27:22.1 4:41.4

24 61 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 6:23.7 (24) 13:12.6 (23) 20:12.2 (23) 27:08.7 (24) 27:24.8 4:44.1

25 62 3201211 KIRSCHNER Lasse 6:29.9 (26) 13:30.9 (25) 20:50.1 (25) 28:02.2 (25) 28:19.5 5:38.8

26 68 3780115 JONIKAS Daujotas 6:22.9 (23) 13:31.7 (26) 20:50.9 (26) 28:03.8 (26) 28:19.7 5:39.0

27 85 3130015 LEE Chieh-Han 6:40.1 (27) 13:50.0 (27) 21:02.1 (27) 28:20.5 (27) 28:37.6 5:56.9

28 66 3130017 LIU Hao-En 6:58.1 (28) 14:35.8 (28) 22:19.8 (28) 30:03.6 (28) 30:23.5 7:42.8

29 63 3130012 FAN Ruei-Hong 7:02.1 (29) 15:16.8 (30) 23:48.1 (30) 31:45.7 (29) 32:04.5 9:23.8

30 65 3130016 PENG Joseph James 7:08.0 (30) 15:14.7 (29) 23:36.7 (29) 32:01.6 (30) 32:20.3 9:39.6
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Senior Women Interval Start C

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 340 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°124 F = 800

Records : 21 At Start : 20      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 20

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2041.000  /  18.08.2023 at 12:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 2,4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) Time Gap

  SW  

1 51 3505449 SOEMSKAR Linn 6:10.7 (1) 12:43.1 (1) 19:19.3 (1) 25:58.9 (1) 26:15.4

2 45 3395132 KAASIKU Keidy 6:19.8 (2) 13:09.4 (2) 20:06.8 (2) 26:55.9 (2) 27:12.8 57.4

3 50 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 6:22.0 (3) 13:13.6 (3) 20:14.7 (3) 27:08.8 (3) 27:25.5 1:10.1

4 46 3395131 KAASIKU Kaidy 6:23.1 (4) 13:18.4 (4) 20:24.4 (4) 27:24.4 (4) 27:42.1 1:26.7

5 43 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 6:38.4 (7) 13:43.4 (6) 20:56.0 (6) 27:59.0 (5) 28:15.6 2:00.2

6 48 3675079 MELNIK Anna 6:35.1 (5) 13:27.6 (5) 20:32.3 (5) 28:02.7 (6) 28:20.5 2:05.1

7 44 3695052 OLEKH Viktoriia 6:38.0 (6) 13:48.6 (7) 21:15.1 (7) 28:38.8 (7) 28:56.8 2:41.4

8 42 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 6:55.8 (11) 14:12.3 (9) 21:25.0 (8) 28:54.3 (8) 29:13.8 2:58.4

9 47 3295409 SORDELLO Elisa 6:51.7 (9) 14:17.3 (10) 21:44.8 (10) 29:01.7 (9) 29:19.9 3:04.5

10 49 3427483 NITTEBERG Victoria 6:44.3 (8) 13:57.7 (8) 21:35.0 (9) 29:05.7 (10) 29:23.6 3:08.2

11 41 3695117 IVANCHENKO Anastasiia 6:57.6 (12) 14:36.5 (13) 22:03.1 (11) 29:28.7 (11) 29:46.3 3:30.9

12 40 3695099 SAVINSKA Anastasiia 7:02.3 (14) 14:35.3 (12) 22:22.6 (12) 29:58.9 (12) 30:16.6 4:01.2

13 38 3205723 ZIMARE Rosa 6:52.4 (10) 14:30.8 (11) 22:24.2 (13) 30:18.6 (13) 30:37.8 4:22.4

14 35 3695127 BORYSENKO Yuliana 7:17.8 (15) 14:57.6 (15) 22:43.2 (14) 30:30.0 (14) 30:48.2 4:32.8

15 32 3427026 ARNESEN Julie Henriette 6:59.5 (13) 14:39.1 (14) 22:52.1 (15) 30:39.7 (15) 30:57.3 4:41.9

16 33 3695128 PAVLENKO Mariia 7:19.6 (17) 15:09.9 (16) 23:03.0 (16) 31:09.2 (16) 31:28.9 5:13.5

17 37 3675196 MAMEDOVA Milana 7:25.0 (20) 15:20.3 (19) 23:22.7 (18) 31:16.4 (17) 31:35.4 5:20.0

18 39 3395155 KUKK Katlin 7:19.7 (18) 15:15.1 (17) 23:18.4 (17) 31:24.2 (18) 31:43.4 5:28.0

19 31 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 7:22.6 (19) 15:23.1 (20) 23:33.3 (19) 31:34.8 (19) 31:52.9 5:37.5

20 36 3695122 PETLIUK Viktoriia 7:19.2 (16) 15:19.8 (18) 23:41.5 (20) 31:58.4 (20) 32:17.8 6:02.4

Did Not Start (1)

34 3695119 ANTONII Viktoriia
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Senior Men Interval Start C

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°124

Records : 42 At Start : 39      Did Not Finish : 2      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 37

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2042.000  /  18.08.2023 at 15:11  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name 2,4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) 12,4 km (Rank) 14,9 km (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

  SM  

1 131 3290372 TANEL Matteo 5:25.5 (2) 11:10.2 (1) 16:54.2 (1) 22:44.9 (1) 28:36.8 (1) 34:28.3 (1) 34:43.7

2 132 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso 5:27.7 (4) 11:18.8 (2) 17:10.2 (2) 23:10.5 (3) 29:06.6 (2) 34:59.9 (2) 35:14.8 31.1

3 120 3424614 HERLAND Kasper 5:28.8 (5) 11:25.0 (4) 17:18.6 (3) 23:10.2 (2) 29:10.4 (3) 35:05.5 (3) 35:22.1 38.4

4 126 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 5:29.0 (6) 11:24.9 (3) 17:22.7 (4) 23:18.4 (4) 29:23.3 (5) 35:24.0 (5) 35:38.2 54.5

5 118 3424484 BERGSLAND Andreas 5:30.6 (7) 11:26.8 (5) 17:23.9 (5) 23:18.9 (5) 29:18.7 (4) 35:12.6 (4) 35:41.3 57.6 15.0

6 121 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo 5:34.5 (14) 11:32.2 (9) 17:30.6 (7) 23:34.7 (8) 29:42.1 (7) 35:44.7 (7) 35:58.6 1:14.9

7 125 3670219 BEXULTAN Yernur 5:32.2 (8) 11:30.8 (7) 17:33.7 (8) 23:34.6 (6) 29:40.6 (6) 35:44.2 (6) 35:59.6 1:15.9

8 113 3290820 MUNARI Riccardo 5:44.7 (20) 11:55.6 (21) 17:54.4 (18) 23:52.4 (11) 29:48.2 (8) 35:50.1 (8) 36:05.5 1:21.8

9 104 3690069 YAREMENKO Kostyantyn 5:34.1 (12) 11:32.7 (10) 17:30.4 (6) 23:34.6 (6) 29:48.4 (9) 35:53.0 (9) 36:08.3 1:24.6

10 119 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 5:26.2 (3) 11:30.2 (6) 17:39.4 (10) 23:45.3 (9) 30:00.4 (10) 36:08.7 (10) 36:23.3 1:39.6

11 116 3290846 LORENZETTI Giovanni 5:34.1 (12) 11:33.0 (11) 17:37.4 (9) 23:51.2 (10) 30:03.5 (11) 36:08.9 (11) 36:24.0 1:40.3

12 123 3690117 DRAHUN Dmytro 5:24.5 (1) 11:31.9 (8) 17:40.9 (12) 23:57.6 (13) 30:07.6 (12) 36:14.2 (12) 36:28.7 1:45.0

13 127 3670079 KOVALYOV Vladislav 5:35.8 (15) 11:35.8 (15) 17:40.6 (11) 23:53.2 (12) 30:08.2 (13) 36:16.8 (13) 36:30.5 1:46.8

14 128 3290753 VALERIO Michele 5:34.0 (11) 11:38.9 (16) 17:50.7 (16) 24:03.3 (14) 30:17.3 (14) 36:32.3 (14) 36:47.1 2:03.4

15 110 3690149 ROMANCHENKO Dmytro 5:41.1 (19) 11:49.5 (18) 18:02.2 (19) 24:12.5 (18) 30:28.3 (15) 36:36.4 (15) 36:52.2 2:08.5

16 124 3501633 KARLSSON Simon 5:33.6 (10) 11:34.3 (14) 17:48.7 (14) 24:06.3 (15) 30:29.8 (16) 36:39.8 (16) 36:54.7 2:11.0

17 115 3670071 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy 5:53.8 (26) 12:01.7 (22) 18:04.8 (20) 24:18.6 (20) 30:31.5 (17) 36:40.8 (17) 36:56.5 2:12.8

18 92 3690178 DOTSENKO Andriy 5:39.3 (18) 11:39.5 (17) 17:52.7 (17) 24:11.2 (17) 30:34.4 (18) 36:50.4 (18) 37:06.2 2:22.5

19 102 3390281 PETERSON Hendrik 5:57.2 (30) 12:10.1 (26) 18:23.6 (24) 24:35.6 (22) 30:49.1 (21) 36:54.1 (19) 37:08.0 2:24.3

20 117 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 5:33.4 (9) 11:33.8 (13) 17:45.4 (13) 24:08.0 (16) 30:39.9 (19) 36:58.9 (20) 37:14.3 2:30.6

21 111 3690140 MISHCHENKO Oleh 5:37.7 (16) 11:33.1 (12) 17:49.2 (15) 24:17.7 (19) 30:42.7 (20) 37:06.7 (21) 37:22.0 2:38.3

22 109 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 5:51.3 (25) 12:19.4 (30) 18:32.6 (26) 24:42.6 (23) 30:58.6 (22) 37:07.9 (22) 37:24.5 2:40.8

23 98 3690043 MUKSHYN Oleksandr 5:38.8 (17) 11:52.0 (20) 18:16.8 (22) 24:48.0 (24) 31:20.2 (23) 37:37.3 (23) 37:52.4 3:08.7

24 97 3690173 TESELSKYI Nazarii 5:51.1 (24) 12:10.1 (26) 18:21.9 (23) 24:57.9 (25) 31:32.7 (24) 37:53.4 (24) 38:09.5 3:25.8

25 108 3670348 BORANBAYEV Berik 5:55.4 (28) 12:22.0 (31) 18:54.0 (30) 25:20.6 (27) 31:48.9 (27) 38:07.3 (25) 38:22.0 3:38.3

26 107 3670306 KADYROV Yegor 5:48.6 (22) 12:06.8 (24) 18:37.3 (27) 25:31.8 (30) 32:01.0 (28) 38:16.2 (26) 38:34.2 3:50.5

27 130 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 5:56.3 (29) 12:09.3 (25) 18:26.4 (25) 25:11.5 (26) 31:47.5 (26) 38:19.5 (27) 38:35.1 3:51.4

28 96 3690168 BESPALYI Mykhailo 6:04.8 (34) 12:28.0 (32) 18:54.1 (31) 25:29.9 (29) 32:04.8 (29) 38:35.3 (28) 38:50.6 4:06.9

29 122 3670209 KARIMOV Almas 5:48.7 (23) 12:02.1 (23) 18:11.3 (21) 24:34.2 (21) 31:45.0 (25) 38:45.3 (29) 39:01.9 4:18.2

30 129 3670120 KOVALYOV Artyom 5:44.7 (20) 11:51.2 (19) 18:43.2 (28) 25:36.9 (31) 32:18.2 (31) 38:50.3 (30) 39:05.0 4:21.3

31 105 3670221 DEMEUZHAN Batyrzhan 6:03.3 (32) 12:36.6 (33) 19:03.1 (33) 25:45.3 (32) 32:31.9 (32) 39:05.0 (31) 39:22.6 4:38.9

32 103 3690162 RUDENKO Oleksandr 6:02.2 (31) 12:18.9 (29) 18:46.1 (29) 25:26.2 (28) 32:17.8 (30) 39:06.8 (32) 39:23.1 4:39.4

33 91 3690177 TRUSH Vitaliy 5:54.2 (27) 12:17.3 (28) 18:55.9 (32) 25:53.9 (33) 32:52.0 (33) 39:36.9 (33) 39:54.3 5:10.6

34 95 3550280 KALNINS Davis 6:23.2 (37) 13:04.9 (37) 19:35.3 (35) 26:20.6 (34) 33:11.7 (35) 39:52.4 (34) 40:07.5 5:23.8

35 100 3670382 KABEKESSOV Damir 6:10.0 (35) 12:46.0 (34) 19:29.5 (34) 26:23.2 (35) 33:10.4 (34) 39:53.2 (35) 40:09.6 5:25.9

36 93 3690167 BYSTRYTSKYI Danyil 6:21.0 (36) 12:55.6 (36) 19:41.0 (36) 26:35.1 (36) 33:28.2 (36) 40:12.2 (36) 40:28.5 5:44.8

37 101 3670370 BAKYTOV Assylkhan 6:04.3 (33) 12:50.2 (35) 19:46.2 (37) 26:49.7 (37) 34:06.3 (37) 41:14.0 (37) 41:34.2 6:50.5

Did Not Start (3)

99 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs

112 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°124

Records : 42 At Start : 39      Did Not Finish : 2      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 37

VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2023

Madona, LATVIA

Senior Men Interval Start C

Inter times

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2042.000  /  18.08.2023 at 15:11  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name 2,4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) 12,4 km (Rank) 14,9 km (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

114 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs

Did Not Finish (2)

94 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins

106 3502004 BERG Ludvig
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Junior Women Interval Start C

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 255 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 3      
RACE DISTANCE 7,500 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 20,0°C

LIST n°124 F = 800

Records : 25 At Start : 25      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 25

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2043.000  /  18.08.2023 at 11:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 2,4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 7,5 km (Rank) Time Gap

  JW  

1 25 3395202 KIVIL Gerda 6:32.6 (1) 6:52.6 (1) 7:06.0 (2) 18.5 (11) 20:49.7

2 17 3506602 WALLENIUS Nora 6:38.4 (2) 6:56.2 (2) 7:07.3 (3) 18.5 (11) 21:00.4 10.7

3 19 3506601 GOERANSSON Mira 6:50.4 (3) 7:06.0 (3) 7:03.6 (1) 18.1 (7) 21:18.1 28.4

4 3 3506770 GRAHN Matilda 6:50.7 (4) 7:15.0 (5) 7:17.5 (6) 17.9 (5) 21:41.1 51.4

5 24 3295532 GHIDDI Anna Maria 6:58.1 (8) 7:12.1 (4) 7:14.9 (5) 18.1 (7) 21:43.2 53.5

6 18 3695104 NIKON Anastasiia 7:04.5 (13) 7:19.8 (6) 7:12.0 (4) 19.0 (15) 21:55.3 1:05.6

7 22 3675157 TOLMACHYOVA Yelizaveta 6:55.1 (6) 7:21.9 (7) 7:25.9 (7) 19.0 (15) 22:01.9 1:12.2

8 13 3695123 SHKATULA Sofiia 6:52.4 (5) 7:29.5 (10) 7:29.9 (11) 17.4 (1) 22:09.2 1:19.5

9 2 3695130 MURACH Yevheniia 7:01.1 (10) 7:26.2 (8) 7:28.3 (9) 17.5 (2) 22:13.1 1:23.4

10 23 3675152 GERACHSHENKO Mariya 7:04.9 (14) 7:27.7 (9) 7:27.4 (8) 18.8 (14) 22:18.8 1:29.1

11 14 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 6:58.2 (9) 7:31.4 (12) 7:32.4 (12) 19.4 (19) 22:21.4 1:31.7

12 10 3555107 SUMINSKA Adriana 6:56.6 (7) 7:32.1 (13) 7:37.2 (14) 17.8 (4) 22:23.7 1:34.0

13 11 3295608 CAGNATI Vanessa 7:01.1 (10) 7:39.8 (15) 7:36.6 (13) 18.1 (7) 22:35.6 1:45.9

14 15 3695121 MYHAL Daryna 7:03.6 (12) 7:31.0 (11) 7:43.2 (15) 18.0 (6) 22:35.8 1:46.1

15 12 3555113 KAPARKALEJA Linda 7:07.0 (15) 7:44.6 (16) 7:29.4 (10) 18.2 (10) 22:39.2 1:49.5

16 21 3675210 MITROPOLSKAYA Violetta 7:11.3 (17) 7:35.5 (14) 7:43.7 (16) 18.7 (13) 22:49.2 1:59.5

17 16 3506609 ERSSON Alva 7:18.4 (19) 7:45.7 (17) 7:49.1 (17) 19.8 (21) 23:13.0 2:23.3

18 20 3675188 KIM Darya 7:08.9 (16) 7:53.6 (18) 7:59.6 (19) 20.1 (22) 23:22.2 2:32.5

19 9 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 7:18.5 (21) 7:59.3 (20) 7:57.7 (18) 20.5 (23) 23:36.0 2:46.3

20 5 3295605 INVERNIZZI Maria 7:18.4 (19) 7:58.2 (19) 8:06.5 (20) 19.1 (17) 23:42.2 2:52.5

21 8 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 7:17.8 (18) 8:14.8 (23) 8:13.2 (22) 20.6 (24) 24:06.4 3:16.7

22 7 3295620 SEGAFREDO Elisa 7:30.0 (22) 8:10.2 (21) 8:06.8 (21) 19.5 (20) 24:06.5 3:16.8

23 6 3555114 VIGANTE Lauma 7:34.0 (23) 8:13.0 (22) 8:15.3 (23) 19.3 (18) 24:21.6 3:31.9

24 4 3555123 ZAKE Amelija 7:43.2 (24) 8:33.1 (24) 8:26.0 (24) 17.5 (2) 24:59.8 4:10.1

25 1 3785065 SUKOVAITE Kornelija 8:22.5 (25) 9:30.7 (25) 9:25.0 (25) 23.1 (25) 27:41.3 6:51.6
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Junior Man Interval Start C

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 340 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 25,0°C

LIST n°124 F = 800

Records : 30 At Start : 30      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 30

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2044.000  /  18.08.2023 at 13:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 1,4 km (Rank) 2,4 km (Rank) 3,9 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 6,4 km (Rank) Time Gap

  JM  

1 90 3502108 GRAHN Anton 5:13.2 (1) 5:40.6 (1) 5:50.7 (2) 5:42.7 (2) 13.5 (1) 22:40.7

2 82 3502384 LINDBERG Jonatan 5:24.7 (2) 5:46.3 (2) 5:56.6 (6) 5:46.2 (3) 15.3 (12) 23:09.1 28.4

3 89 3670297 BAZARBEKOV Sultan 5:35.1 (6) 5:49.1 (3) 5:49.6 (1) 5:42.6 (1) 14.4 (3) 23:10.8 30.1

4 84 3290876 GAUDENZIO Marco 5:31.9 (4) 5:49.9 (4) 5:54.3 (3) 5:53.5 (5) 14.0 (2) 23:23.6 42.9

5 88 3670296 KALIBEKOV Dastan 5:29.6 (3) 5:50.3 (5) 5:55.6 (4) 6:01.3 (6) 15.0 (9) 23:31.8 51.1

6 81 3390300 KIVIL Ralf 5:42.7 (9) 5:58.6 (7) 5:56.9 (7) 5:50.9 (4) 17.1 (24) 23:46.2 1:05.5

7 83 3690142 LISOHOR Oleksandr 5:33.2 (5) 5:57.6 (6) 6:02.4 (8) 6:03.2 (7) 15.5 (14) 23:51.9 1:11.2

8 87 3670274 ZAVYALOV Artyom 5:45.4 (10) 6:05.3 (9) 5:56.0 (5) 6:09.3 (10) 15.7 (16) 24:11.7 1:31.0

9 77 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 5:37.4 (7) 5:58.7 (8) 6:09.2 (9) 6:19.0 (11) 15.2 (10) 24:19.5 1:38.8

10 80 3502103 NORBERG Viktor 5:38.5 (8) 6:11.9 (10) 6:18.1 (12) 6:05.4 (9) 14.8 (8) 24:28.7 1:48.0

11 79 3502390 MALM Elias 5:46.0 (11) 6:14.0 (11) 6:12.6 (11) 6:04.4 (8) 14.6 (7) 24:31.6 1:50.9

12 78 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 5:59.4 (18) 6:14.4 (13) 6:11.6 (10) 6:20.1 (12) 15.8 (18) 25:01.3 2:20.6

13 76 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 5:53.8 (13) 6:14.3 (12) 6:27.9 (13) 6:29.3 (13) 15.3 (12) 25:20.6 2:39.9

14 69 3690166 NIKULIN Bohdan 5:57.1 (15) 6:16.8 (14) 6:30.8 (14) 6:30.0 (15) 14.5 (5) 25:29.2 2:48.5

15 70 3690169 MUHOTINOV Denys 6:00.3 (20) 6:17.1 (15) 6:31.7 (15) 6:38.8 (17) 16.8 (23) 25:44.7 3:04.0

16 64 3201156 DAUBITZ Frans 5:59.9 (19) 6:24.2 (17) 6:37.3 (19) 6:29.3 (13) 14.4 (3) 25:45.1 3:04.4

17 74 3690165 MARCHENKO Illia 5:49.8 (12) 6:22.9 (16) 6:33.8 (18) 6:44.4 (19) 15.2 (10) 25:46.1 3:05.4

18 86 3670305 MURATBEKOV Amirgali 5:56.0 (14) 6:26.4 (18) 6:32.4 (16) 6:36.2 (16) 17.2 (26) 25:48.2 3:07.5

19 67 3291091 EPIS Stefano 5:58.6 (17) 6:27.2 (19) 6:33.6 (17) 6:40.4 (18) 16.4 (21) 25:56.2 3:15.5

20 72 3780116 RAKSTELIS Ignas 5:58.5 (16) 6:28.0 (20) 6:54.1 (21) 6:59.2 (23) 14.5 (5) 26:34.3 3:53.6

21 73 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 6:04.6 (22) 6:38.1 (21) 6:54.7 (22) 6:49.4 (21) 16.5 (22) 26:43.3 4:02.6

22 75 8421162 PEDERSEN Markus Buraas 6:00.8 (21) 6:39.0 (22) 6:53.2 (20) 7:00.0 (24) 15.5 (14) 26:48.5 4:07.8

23 71 3780100 PURAS Aironas 6:24.2 (25) 6:52.9 (24) 7:01.0 (24) 6:48.3 (20) 15.7 (16) 27:22.1 4:41.4

24 61 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 6:23.7 (24) 6:48.9 (23) 6:59.6 (23) 6:56.5 (22) 16.1 (20) 27:24.8 4:44.1

25 62 3201211 KIRSCHNER Lasse 6:29.9 (26) 7:01.0 (25) 7:19.2 (26) 7:12.1 (25) 17.3 (27) 28:19.5 5:38.8

26 68 3780115 JONIKAS Daujotas 6:22.9 (23) 7:08.8 (26) 7:19.2 (26) 7:12.9 (26) 15.9 (19) 28:19.7 5:39.0

27 85 3130015 LEE Chieh-Han 6:40.1 (27) 7:09.9 (27) 7:12.1 (25) 7:18.4 (27) 17.1 (24) 28:37.6 5:56.9

28 66 3130017 LIU Hao-En 6:58.1 (28) 7:37.7 (28) 7:44.0 (28) 7:43.8 (28) 19.9 (30) 30:23.5 7:42.8

29 63 3130012 FAN Ruei-Hong 7:02.1 (29) 8:14.7 (30) 8:31.3 (30) 7:57.6 (29) 18.8 (29) 32:04.5 9:23.8

30 65 3130016 PENG Joseph James 7:08.0 (30) 8:06.7 (29) 8:22.0 (29) 8:24.9 (30) 18.7 (28) 32:20.3 9:39.6



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Senior Women Interval Start C

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn (SWE)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 340 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°124 F = 800

Records : 21 At Start : 20      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 20

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2041.000  /  18.08.2023 at 12:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name 2,4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) 10 km (Rank) Time Gap

  SW  

1 51 3505449 SOEMSKAR Linn 6:10.7 (1) 6:32.4 (1) 6:36.2 (1) 6:39.6 (1) 16.5 (1) 26:15.4

2 45 3395132 KAASIKU Keidy 6:19.8 (2) 6:49.6 (2) 6:57.4 (2) 6:49.1 (2) 16.9 (4) 27:12.8 57.4

3 50 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 6:22.0 (3) 6:51.6 (3) 7:01.1 (3) 6:54.1 (3) 16.7 (3) 27:25.5 1:10.1

4 46 3395131 KAASIKU Kaidy 6:23.1 (4) 6:55.3 (5) 7:06.0 (5) 7:00.0 (4) 17.7 (7) 27:42.1 1:26.7

5 43 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 6:38.4 (7) 7:05.0 (6) 7:12.6 (6) 7:03.0 (5) 16.6 (2) 28:15.6 2:00.2

6 48 3675079 MELNIK Anna 6:35.1 (5) 6:52.5 (4) 7:04.7 (4) 7:30.4 (10) 17.8 (9) 28:20.5 2:05.1

7 44 3695052 OLEKH Viktoriia 6:38.0 (6) 7:10.6 (7) 7:26.5 (8) 7:23.7 (7) 18.0 (11) 28:56.8 2:41.4

8 42 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 6:55.8 (11) 7:16.5 (9) 7:12.7 (7) 7:29.3 (9) 19.5 (19) 29:13.8 2:58.4

9 47 3295409 SORDELLO Elisa 6:51.7 (9) 7:25.6 (10) 7:27.5 (10) 7:16.9 (6) 18.2 (13) 29:19.9 3:04.5

10 49 3427483 NITTEBERG Victoria 6:44.3 (8) 7:13.4 (8) 7:37.3 (11) 7:30.7 (11) 17.9 (10) 29:23.6 3:08.2

11 41 3695117 IVANCHENKO Anastasiia 6:57.6 (12) 7:38.9 (13) 7:26.6 (9) 7:25.6 (8) 17.6 (5) 29:46.3 3:30.9

12 40 3695099 SAVINSKA Anastasiia 7:02.3 (14) 7:33.0 (11) 7:47.3 (13) 7:36.3 (12) 17.7 (7) 30:16.6 4:01.2

13 38 3205723 ZIMARE Rosa 6:52.4 (10) 7:38.4 (12) 7:53.4 (15) 7:54.4 (16) 19.2 (16) 30:37.8 4:22.4

14 35 3695127 BORYSENKO Yuliana 7:17.8 (15) 7:39.8 (15) 7:45.6 (12) 7:46.8 (13) 18.2 (13) 30:48.2 4:32.8

15 32 3427026 ARNESEN Julie Henriette 6:59.5 (13) 7:39.6 (14) 8:13.0 (19) 7:47.6 (14) 17.6 (5) 30:57.3 4:41.9

16 33 3695128 PAVLENKO Mariia 7:19.6 (17) 7:50.3 (16) 7:53.1 (14) 8:06.2 (19) 19.7 (20) 31:28.9 5:13.5

17 37 3675196 MAMEDOVA Milana 7:25.0 (20) 7:55.3 (17) 8:02.4 (16) 7:53.7 (15) 19.0 (15) 31:35.4 5:20.0

18 39 3395155 KUKK Katlin 7:19.7 (18) 7:55.4 (18) 8:03.3 (17) 8:05.8 (18) 19.2 (16) 31:43.4 5:28.0

19 31 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 7:22.6 (19) 8:00.5 (19) 8:10.2 (18) 8:01.5 (17) 18.1 (12) 31:52.9 5:37.5

20 36 3695122 PETLIUK Viktoriia 7:19.2 (16) 8:00.6 (20) 8:21.7 (20) 8:16.9 (20) 19.4 (18) 32:17.8 6:02.4

Did Not Start (1)

34 3695119 ANTONII Viktoriia
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2023

Madona, LATVIA
Senior Men Interval Start C

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°124

Records : 42 At Start : 39      Did Not Finish : 2      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 37

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2042.000  /  18.08.2023 at 15:12  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name 2,4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) 12,4 km (Rank) 14,9 km (Rank) 15 km (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

  SM  
1 131 3290372 TANEL Matteo 5:25.5 (2) 5:44.7 (1) 5:44.0 (1) 5:50.7 (1) 5:51.9 (1) 5:51.5 (1) 15.4 (19) 34:43.7

2 132 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso 5:27.7 (4) 5:51.1 (2) 5:51.4 (2) 6:00.3 (6) 5:56.1 (3) 5:53.3 (2) 14.9 (11) 35:14.8 31.1

3 120 3424614 HERLAND Kasper 5:28.8 (5) 5:56.2 (5) 5:53.6 (3) 5:51.6 (2) 6:00.2 (5) 5:55.1 (4) 16.6 (31) 35:22.1 38.4

4 126 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 5:29.0 (6) 5:55.9 (4) 5:57.8 (6) 5:55.7 (4) 6:04.9 (6) 6:00.7 (5) 14.2 (5) 35:38.2 54.5

5 118 3424484 BERGSLAND Andreas 5:30.6 (7) 5:56.2 (5) 5:57.1 (4) 5:55.0 (3) 5:59.8 (4) 5:53.9 (3) 13.7 (1) 35:41.3 57.6 15.0

6 121 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo 5:34.5 (14) 5:57.7 (7) 5:58.4 (7) 6:04.1 (8) 6:07.4 (8) 6:02.6 (7) 13.9 (3) 35:58.6 1:14.9

7 125 3670219 BEXULTAN Yernur 5:32.2 (8) 5:58.6 (8) 6:02.9 (9) 6:00.9 (7) 6:06.0 (7) 6:03.6 (8) 15.4 (19) 35:59.6 1:15.9

8 113 3290820 MUNARI Riccardo 5:44.7 (20) 6:10.9 (21) 5:58.8 (8) 5:58.0 (5) 5:55.8 (2) 6:01.9 (6) 15.4 (19) 36:05.5 1:21.8

9 104 3690069 YAREMENKO Kostyantyn 5:34.1 (12) 5:58.6 (8) 5:57.7 (5) 6:04.2 (9) 6:13.8 (13) 6:04.6 (9) 15.3 (16) 36:08.3 1:24.6

10 119 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 5:26.2 (3) 6:04.0 (15) 6:09.2 (14) 6:05.9 (10) 6:15.1 (16) 6:08.3 (14) 14.6 (7) 36:23.3 1:39.6

11 116 3290846 LORENZETTI Giovanni 5:34.1 (12) 5:58.9 (10) 6:04.4 (11) 6:13.8 (16) 6:12.3 (10) 6:05.4 (11) 15.1 (13) 36:24.0 1:40.3

12 123 3690117 DRAHUN Dmytro 5:24.5 (1) 6:07.4 (18) 6:09.0 (13) 6:16.7 (18) 6:10.0 (9) 6:06.6 (12) 14.5 (6) 36:28.7 1:45.0

13 127 3670079 KOVALYOV Vladislav 5:35.8 (15) 6:00.0 (11) 6:04.8 (12) 6:12.6 (14) 6:15.0 (15) 6:08.6 (15) 13.7 (1) 36:30.5 1:46.8

14 128 3290753 VALERIO Michele 5:34.0 (11) 6:04.9 (16) 6:11.8 (17) 6:12.6 (14) 6:14.0 (14) 6:15.0 (19) 14.8 (10) 36:47.1 2:03.4

15 110 3690149 ROMANCHENKO Dmytro 5:41.1 (19) 6:08.4 (20) 6:12.7 (19) 6:10.3 (12) 6:15.8 (17) 6:08.1 (13) 15.8 (25) 36:52.2 2:08.5

16 124 3501633 KARLSSON Simon 5:33.6 (10) 6:00.7 (14) 6:14.4 (23) 6:17.6 (19) 6:23.5 (20) 6:10.0 (18) 14.9 (11) 36:54.7 2:11.0

17 115 3670071 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy 5:53.8 (26) 6:07.9 (19) 6:03.1 (10) 6:13.8 (16) 6:12.9 (11) 6:09.3 (16) 15.7 (24) 36:56.5 2:12.8

18 92 3690178 DOTSENKO Andriy 5:39.3 (18) 6:00.2 (12) 6:13.2 (20) 6:18.5 (20) 6:23.2 (19) 6:16.0 (21) 15.8 (25) 37:06.2 2:22.5

19 102 3390281 PETERSON Hendrik 5:57.2 (30) 6:12.9 (22) 6:13.5 (22) 6:12.0 (13) 6:13.5 (12) 6:05.0 (10) 13.9 (3) 37:08.0 2:24.3

20 117 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 5:33.4 (9) 6:00.4 (13) 6:11.6 (16) 6:22.6 (21) 6:31.9 (24) 6:19.0 (24) 15.4 (19) 37:14.3 2:30.6

21 111 3690140 MISHCHENKO Oleh 5:37.7 (16) 5:55.4 (3) 6:16.1 (24) 6:28.5 (24) 6:25.0 (21) 6:24.0 (26) 15.3 (16) 37:22.0 2:38.3

22 109 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 5:51.3 (25) 6:28.1 (32) 6:13.2 (20) 6:10.0 (11) 6:16.0 (18) 6:09.3 (16) 16.6 (31) 37:24.5 2:40.8

23 98 3690043 MUKSHYN Oleksandr 5:38.8 (17) 6:13.2 (24) 6:24.8 (26) 6:31.2 (25) 6:32.2 (25) 6:17.1 (22) 15.1 (13) 37:52.4 3:08.7

24 97 3690173 TESELSKYI Nazarii 5:51.1 (24) 6:19.0 (28) 6:11.8 (17) 6:36.0 (27) 6:34.8 (26) 6:20.7 (25) 16.1 (27) 38:09.5 3:25.8

25 108 3670348 BORANBAYEV Berik 5:55.4 (28) 6:26.6 (31) 6:32.0 (32) 6:26.6 (23) 6:28.3 (22) 6:18.4 (23) 14.7 (8) 38:22.0 3:38.3

26 107 3670306 KADYROV Yegor 5:48.6 (22) 6:18.2 (27) 6:30.5 (31) 6:54.5 (35) 6:29.2 (23) 6:15.2 (20) 18.0 (36) 38:34.2 3:50.5

27 130 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 5:56.3 (29) 6:13.0 (23) 6:17.1 (25) 6:45.1 (30) 6:36.0 (28) 6:32.0 (28) 15.6 (23) 38:35.1 3:51.4

28 96 3690168 BESPALYI Mykhailo 6:04.8 (34) 6:23.2 (30) 6:26.1 (27) 6:35.8 (26) 6:34.9 (27) 6:30.5 (27) 15.3 (16) 38:50.6 4:06.9

29 122 3670209 KARIMOV Almas 5:48.7 (23) 6:13.4 (25) 6:09.2 (14) 6:22.9 (22) 7:10.8 (36) 7:00.3 (36) 16.6 (31) 39:01.9 4:18.2

30 129 3670120 KOVALYOV Artyom 5:44.7 (20) 6:06.5 (17) 6:52.0 (36) 6:53.7 (32) 6:41.3 (29) 6:32.1 (29) 14.7 (8) 39:05.0 4:21.3

31 105 3670221 DEMEUZHAN Batyrzhan 6:03.3 (32) 6:33.3 (33) 6:26.5 (28) 6:42.2 (29) 6:46.6 (30) 6:33.1 (30) 17.6 (35) 39:22.6 4:38.9

32 103 3690162 RUDENKO Oleksandr 6:02.2 (31) 6:16.7 (26) 6:27.2 (29) 6:40.1 (28) 6:51.6 (33) 6:49.0 (35) 16.3 (28) 39:23.1 4:39.4

33 91 3690177 TRUSH Vitaliy 5:54.2 (27) 6:23.1 (29) 6:38.6 (33) 6:58.0 (36) 6:58.1 (35) 6:44.9 (34) 17.4 (34) 39:54.3 5:10.6

34 95 3550280 KALNINS Davis 6:23.2 (37) 6:41.7 (36) 6:30.4 (30) 6:45.3 (31) 6:51.1 (32) 6:40.7 (31) 15.1 (13) 40:07.5 5:23.8

35 100 3670382 KABEKESSOV Damir 6:10.0 (35) 6:36.0 (35) 6:43.5 (34) 6:53.7 (32) 6:47.2 (31) 6:42.8 (32) 16.4 (30) 40:09.6 5:25.9

36 93 3690167 BYSTRYTSKYI Danyil 6:21.0 (36) 6:34.6 (34) 6:45.4 (35) 6:54.1 (34) 6:53.1 (34) 6:44.0 (33) 16.3 (28) 40:28.5 5:44.8

37 101 3670370 BAKYTOV Assylkhan 6:04.3 (33) 6:45.9 (37) 6:56.0 (37) 7:03.5 (37) 7:16.6 (37) 7:07.7 (37) 20.2 (37) 41:34.2 6:50.5

Did Not Start (3)

99 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs

112 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers

114 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs

Did Not Finish (2)

94 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PEETS Robert
T.D. ASSISTANT WESTERSTROM Bjorn
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 510 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : Dry TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 28,0°C

LIST n°124

Records : 42 At Start : 39      Did Not Finish : 2      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 37
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FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP 2023

Madona, LATVIA

Senior Men Interval Start C

Sector times

Smecerres siillsSmecerres siillsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

13.08.2023  /  Madona  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2042.000  /  18.08.2023 at 15:12  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name 2,4 km (Rank) 4,9 km (Rank) 7,4 km (Rank) 9,9 km (Rank) 12,4 km (Rank) 14,9 km (Rank) 15 km (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

106 3502004 BERG Ludvig


